
Saturday 4 November 2023 Monthly Medal - Medal Of Medals +
Captains Trophy

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 112
Members: 108

Visitors: 4
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Trevor Ward [00456]Winner  34 40.00
Chris McDonald [02760]Winner  18 40.00
John McGuiggan [01114]Winner  1 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Adam Bech [07693]A Grade Winner 20.00
Dylan Matheson [02907]B Grade Winner 20.00
Phillip Beech [03748]C Grade Winner 20.00

Medal of Medals Trophies
NameAward
Dylan Matheson [02907]Winner

Captains Trophy Trophies
NameAward
Adam Bech [07693]Winner

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Adam Bech [07693]Winner 60.005 63 / 68 {–7}
John Bellette [07717]Runner-up 40.0012 65 / 77 {–5}
Thomas Glew [12117]3rd Place 30.007 65 / 72 {–5}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Dylan Matheson [02907]Winner 60.0015 64 / 79 {–6}
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B Grade Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Alan Puffett [05847]Runner-up 40.0014 67 / 81 {–3}
Murray Cowling [16904]3rd Place 30.0017 67 / 84 {–3}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Phillip Beech [03748]Winner 60.0020 70 / 90 {E}
Roger Bullivant [18259]Runner-up 40.0020 70 / 90 {E}
Bailey Hooker [29588]3rd Place 30.0029 70 / 99 {E}

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Robert Kelly [08412]A Grade Scratch 30.00
Luke Gorecki [01433]B Grade Scratch 30.00
Kenneth Rankin [00294]C Grade Scratch 30.00

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
John Bellette [07717]NTP 2 (Eagles Nest Winner) 4
William O'Connor [07181]NTP 10 4
Brett Watkins [01080]NTP 13 4
Laurie Whiddon [04101]NTP 15 4
Brock Holden [11645]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Barry Smith [00403]D/P 11 (B Grade) + Pizza Vchr 25.00 4
Gregory Bowen [06005]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
Craig Paku [16493]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Ian Watson [18223]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Anthony Scarpin [12420]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Adam Bech [07693] 5 63 / 68 {–7} 1
2 Dylan Matheson [02907] 15 64 / 79 {–6} 1
3 John Bellette [07717] 12 65 / 77 {–5} 1
4 Thomas Glew [12117] 7 65 / 72 {–5} 1
5 David Kowe [06656] 11 66 / 77 {–4} 1
6 Alan Puffett [05847] 14 67 / 81 {–3} 1
7 Craig Paku [16493] 8 67 / 75 {–3} 1
8 Robert Kelly [08412] 4 67 / 71 {–3} 1
9 Murray Cowling [16904] 17 67 / 84 {–3} 1
10 Michael King [13717] 15 69 / 84 {–1} 1
11 Anthony Marr [11287] 6 69 / 75 {–1} 1
12 Luke Gorecki [01433] 13 69 / 82 {–1} 1
13 Phillip Beech [03748] 20 70 / 90 {E} 1
14 Ryan Iredale [26769] 7 70 / 77 {E} 1
15 Martin Coffey [18024] 4 70 / 74 {E} 1
16 Roger Bullivant [18259] 20 70 / 90 {E} 1
17 Bailey Hooker [29588] 29 70 / 99 {E} 1
18 Brock Holden [11645] 6 70 / 76 {E} 1
19 Matt Ryan [26459] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
20 Barry Smith [00403] 18 71 / 89 {+1} 1
21 John Ford [05755] 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
22 Daniel Marsden [09542] 3 71 / 74 {+1} 1
23 Terry Jones [14735] 13 71 / 84 {+1} 1
24 Timothy Gallagher [03535] 29 72 / 101 {+2} 1
25 Kenneth Rankin [00294] 20 72 / 92 {+2} 1
26 David Banwell [01435] 3 72 / 75 {+2} 1
27 Robert McLaren [02147] 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
28 Christopher Cormier [28106] 19 72 / 91 {+2} 1
29 Tony Zuzic [16562] 17 73 / 90 {+3} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

30 Dylan Peck (from Worrigee Links) 28 73 / 101 {+3} 1
31 Len Stevenson [10369] 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
32 Ian Watson [18223] 16 73 / 89 {+3} 1
33 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
34 Simon Potter [28679] 28 73 / 101 {+3} 1


